THE DATASHEET OF
PT7A7611M8-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PT7A7611-7615/7621-7625/7631-7635
Document number: DS41672  Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 14
January 2019

C
T
Ordering Information
PT7A76XX X - X
PackingProduct Name Package
13 : Tape & ReelS : SO-8
M8 : MSOP-8
Part Number Package Code
Packaging
(Note 8)
13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
PT7A761xS-13 S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
PT7A762xS-13 S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
PT7A763xS-13 S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
PT7A761xM8-13 M8 MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
PT7A762xM8-13 M8 MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
PT7A763xM8-13 M8 MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Note:         8. Pad layout as shown in Diodes Incorporated’s package outline PDFs, which can be found on our website at http://www.diodes.com/package-outlines.html.
Function Comparison Table
Part
Number
Reset
Threshold
Reset Active Low
or High
Nom. Reset Time
(ms), tRS
Nom. Watchdog Time
(sec), tWD
Power Fail
Comparator
Manual
Reset Input
PT7A7611 4.63V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7621 4.63V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7631 4.63V LOW, HIGH 200 Unavailable 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7612 4.38V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7622 4.38V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7632 4.38V LOW, HIGH 200 Unavailable 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7613 3.08V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7623 3.08V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7633 3.08V LOW, HIGH 200 Unavailable 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7614 2.93V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7624 2.93V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7634 2.93V LOW, HIGH 200 Unavailable 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7615 2.63V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7625 2.63V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7635 2.63V LOW, HIGH 200 Unavailable 1.25V Detector Yes
PT7A7611-7615/7621-7625/7631-7635
Document number: DS41672  Rev. 1 - 2
10 of 14
January 2019